E165419 | EXPERT 1000 V insulated screwdrivers for

Pozidriv® screws

EIG54IS PI2 X 125
w e 60300 : 2004
1 #I000Y 200
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Description:

e CEI 60900

e |ISO 2380-1

e |SO 2380-2

e trimaterial ergonomic comfortable and
effective handle.

e Bit colour code: blue.

e Each product is tested to 10,000
Volts.

e Round burnished blade with
insulation in orange PVC.




Diameter [mm]

Length L [mm]
Length [mm]
Weight [g]
Handle Style ["]
Ratcheting ["]
Tip Size [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
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32

230

125.0

89

Insulated Tri-Material
Non-Ratcheting
Pozidriv

125.0




